
Sr Rally Cap Schedule 

  Time Home Team Away Team Field
Thu 5/4/2017 6:00 PM Blue Black Mair Park
Thu 5/4/2017 6:30 PM Purple Gold Mair Park
Thu 5/4/2017 7:00 PM Blue Red Mair Park
Tue 5/9/2017 6:00 PM Gold Black Mair Park
Tue 5/9/2017 6:30 PM Red Purple Mair Park
Tue 5/9/2017 7:00 PM Purple Blue Mair Park
Thu 5/11/2017 6:00 PM Black Red Mair Park
Thu 5/11/2017 6:30 PM Purple Black Mair Park
Thu 5/11/2017 7:00 PM Blue Gold Mair Park
Tue 5/16/2017 6:00 PM Gold Red Mair Park
Tue 5/16/2017 6:30 PM Black Blue Mair Park
Tue 5/16/2017 7:00 PM Gold Purple Mair Park
Thu 5/18/2017 6:00 PM Red Blue Mair Park
Thu 5/18/2017 6:30 PM Black Gold Mair Park
Thu 5/18/2017 7:00 PM Purple Red Mair Park
Tue 5/23/2017 6:00 PM Blue Purple Mair Park
Tue 5/23/2017 6:30 PM Red Black Mair Park
Tue 5/23/2017 7:00 PM Black Purple Mair Park
Thu 5/25/2017 6:00 PM Gold Blue Mair Park
Thu 5/25/2017 6:30 PM Red Gold Mair Park
Thu 5/25/2017 7:00 PM Blue Black Mair Park
Tue 5/30/2017 6:00 PM Purple Gold Mair Park
Tue 5/30/2017 6:30 PM Blue Red Mair Park
Tue 5/30/2017 7:00 PM Gold Black Mair Park
Thu 6/1/2017 6:00 PM Red Purple Mair Park
Thu 6/1/2017 6:30 PM Purple Blue Mair Park
Thu 6/1/2017 7:00 PM Black Red Mair Park
Tue 6/6/2017 6:00 PM Purple Black Mair Park
Tue 6/6/2017 6:30 PM Blue Gold Mair Park
Tue 6/6/2017 7:00 PM Gold Red Mair Park
Thu 6/8/2017 6:00 PM Black Blue Mair Park
Thu 6/8/2017 6:30 PM Gold Purple Mair Park
Thu 6/8/2017 7:00 PM Red Blue Mair Park
Sat 6/10/2017 8:00 - 6:30 Sr. Rally Cap Tournament Crescent Acres

#1 Tue 6/13/2017 6:00 PM Black Gold Mair Park Playoffs
#2 Tue 6/13/2017 7:00 PM Red Purple Mair Park Playoffs
#3 Thu 6/15/2017 6:00 PM Blue Winner #1 Mair Park Playoffs
#4 Thu 6/15/2017 7:00 PM Loser #1 Loser #2 Mair Park Playoffs
#5 Tue 6/20/2017 6:00 PM Winer #2 Winner #3 Mair Park Playoffs
#6 Tue 6/20/2017 7:00 PM Loser #3 Winner #4 Mair Park Playoffs
#7 Thu 6/22/2017 6:00 PM Winner #6 Winner #5 Mair Park Playoffs

 
Please have the kids warmed up and ready to start the first game at 6:00 
Playoff games will be 1 hour, as many innings as possible. 


